Product Description
Greenray Industries' YH1322 Series OCXOs offer very low phase noise and are
ideal for base station or test equipment applications.
Features
• Typical phase noise of -150 dBc (@ 100 Hz offset)
• Frequency Range: 10 - 120 MHz
• Phase noise floor of -170 dBc
• 50.8 mm sq. package

Marking GRI Logo, Model #, Frequency, Serial #, Date Code
Addition marking upon request if space is available
Ordering Example
YH1322 - T  37 - UL - 10.0 MHz - LF
Model  Temp. Range  Stability  Phase Noise  Freq. (MHz)  Term. Finish
B: 0 to +50°C
G: -10 to +60°C
N: -20 to +70°C
T: -40 to +85°C
18: ±0.01ppm
158: ±0.015ppm
28: ±0.02ppm
38: ±0.03ppm
58: ±0.05ppm
78: ±0.07ppm
17: ±0.1ppm
157: ±0.15ppm
27: ±0.2ppm
37: ±0.3ppm
STD: Standard
UL: Ultra-Low
10 to 120
LF: Sn 100 (Lead-free)
PB: SnPb 63/37 (non-RoHS)
The Order ID (YH1322-T37-UL-10.0MHz-LF) is only used to issue the preliminary quote. The Part Number
(YH1322-1) for the quoted Electrical Characteristics, Screenings, and other options, will be provided with the